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Annexure - 4 

Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management, Ahmedabad 
Academic Calendar (Detailed) 2023-24 

Events / Activities  Autumn Semester  Spring Semester  Summer Term  

Pre-registration   03.04.2023 (Monday) to 

16.04.2023 (Sunday) 

06.11.2023 (Monday) to 

19.11.2023 (Sunday) 

11.03.2024 (Monday) to 

24.03.2024 (Sunday) 

Registration 31.07.2023 (Monday)  02.01.2024 (Tuesday) 13.05.2024 (Monday) 

Commencement of Instructions  01.08.2023 (Tuesday)  03.01.2024 (Wednesday)  14.05.2024 (Tuesday)  

Last date for course adjustment (If any)  07.08.2023 (Monday)  08.01.2024 (Monday)  20.05.2024 (Monday)  

Last date for approving course registration by 

Faculty Advisor  

09.08.2023 (Wednesday)  10.01.2024 (Wednesday)  22.05.2024 (Wednesday)  

Mid-semester examination  25.09.2023 (Monday) to   

01.10.2023 (Sunday)   

19.02.2024 (Monday) to   

25.02.2024 (Sunday)   

10.06.2024 (Monday) to  

12.06.2024 (Wednesday)  

Last date for showing evaluated answer scripts / in-

semester performance of first half semester  

13.10.2023 (Friday)  06.03.2024 (Wednesday)  21.06.2024 (Friday)  

Course Feedback   20.11.2023 (Monday) to   

23.11.2023 (Thursday)  

15.04.2024 (Monday) to   

18.04.2024 (Thursday)  

01.07.2024 (Monday) &  

02.07.2024 (Tuesday)  

Last date for instruction  24.11.2023 (Friday)  19.04.2024 (Friday)  05.07.2024 (Friday)  

End-semester examination  28.11.2023 (Tuesday) to   

04.12.2023 (Monday)   

22.04.2024 (Monday) to   

28.04.2024 (Sunday)  

10.07.2024 (Wednesday) 

to 12.07.2024 (Friday)  

Last date for showing evaluated answer scripts / in-

semester performance  

08.12.2023 (Friday)  03.05.2024 (Friday)  

15.07.2024 (Monday) 
Departmental Grade Discussion meeting  09.12.2023 (Saturday)  04.05.2024 (Saturday)  

Last date for Grade Submission  11.12.2023 (Monday)  06.05.2024 (Monday)  

Grade Disclosure  12.12.2023 (Tuesday)  07.05.2024 (Tuesday)  

Makeup examination (Applicable only to students 

who have secured EE/II grade after the preceding 

end-semester examination)  

14.12.2023 (Thursday) to  

16.12.2023 (Saturday)  

08.05.2024 (Wednesday) to  

10.05.2024 (Friday)  - 

  

Winter Vacation  17.12.2023 (Sunday) to 31.12.2023 (Sunday)  

Summer Vacation  12.05.2023 (Sunday) to 28.07.2023 (Sunday)  
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Tentative List of Public Holidays (Autumn Semester)  

Name of Holiday  Date/Day  

Independence Day  15-08-2023 (Tuesday)  

Janmashtami  07-09-2023 (Thursday)  

Eid-e-Milad 28-09-2023 (Thursday)  

Mahatma Gandhi’s 

Birthday 

02-10-2023 (Monday) 

Dusshera (Vijaya 

Dashami)  

24-10-2023 (Tuesday)  

Diwali  12-11-2023 (Sunday)  

Guru Nanak’s Birthday  27-11-2023 (Monday)  

Christmas Day 25-12-2023 (Monday) 

  

Tentative List of Public Holidays (Spring Semester)  

Name of Holiday  Date/Day  

Republic Day   26-01-2024 (Friday)  

Holi  25-03-2024 (Monday)  

Good Friday  29-03-2024 (Friday)  

Eid-ul-Fitr 09-04-2024 (Tuesday) 

Shree Ram Navami  17-04-2024 (Wednesday)  

Mahavir Jayanti  21-04-2024 (Sunday)  

Buddha Purnima 23-05-2024 (Thursday) 

Eid-ul-Zaha 17-06-2024 (Sunday) 

Muharram 17-07-2024 (Wednesday) 

  


